[Supplementary File 1] Search strategy

# A Searches

exp Medical Overuse/
overdiagnes$.mp.

over diagnos$.mp.

overtest$.mp.

over test$.mp.

1or2or3ordors

exp Physicians/

physician$.mp.

clinician$.mp.

doctor$.mp.

Tor8or9or10

exp Health Knowledge, Attitudes, Practice/
exp "Attitude of Health Personnel*/
attitude$.mp.

perce$.mp.

view$.mp.

understand$.mp.
12or13ori1d4ori5or16or17

6and 11 and 18

Results
6305
3755
1287

74
353
11309

128157

533965

207853

119116

808467

102425
150817
397625
1225432
440617
1033085
2812625

542

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Advanced

Actions
Display Results
Display Results
Display Results
Display Results
Display Results
Display Results
Display Results
Display Results
Display Results
Display Results
Display Results
Display Results
Display Results
Display Results
Display Results
Display Results
Display Results
Display Resuits

Display Results

More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More

More



