[Supplementary File 1] Search strategy

# ▲	Searches	Results	Type	Actions
1	exp Medical Overuse/	6305	Advanced	Display Results More ▼
2	overdiagnos\$.mp.	3755	Advanced	Display Results More ▼
3	over diagnos\$.mp.	1287	Advanced	Display Results More ▼
4	overtest\$.mp.	74	Advanced	Display Results More ▼
5	over test\$.mp.	353	Advanced	Display Results More ▼
6	1 or 2 or 3 or 4 or 5	11309	Advanced	Display Results More ▼
7	exp Physicians/	128157	Advanced	Display Results More ▼
8	physician\$.mp.	533965	Advanced	Display Results More ▼
9	clinician\$.mp.	207853	Advanced	Display Results More ▼
10	doctor\$.mp.	119116	Advanced	Display Results More ▼
11	7 or 8 or 9 or 10	808467	Advanced	Display Results More ▼
12	exp Health Knowledge, Attitudes, Practice/	102425	Advanced	Display Results More ▼
13	exp "Attitude of Health Personnel"/	150317	Advanced	Display Results More ▼
14	attitude\$.mp.	397625	Advanced	Display Results More ▼
15	perce\$.mp.	1225432	Advanced	Display Results More ▼
16	view\$.mp.	440617	Advanced	Display Results More ▼
17	understand\$.mp.	1033085	Advanced	Display Results More ▼
18	12 or 13 or 14 or 15 or 16 or 17	2812625	Advanced	Display Results More ▼
19	6 and 11 and 18	542	Advanced	Display Results More ▼